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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 JASMIN JUSTUS 
DEFNIL

JUSTUS DEFNIL 
(HSBN)

V J Bhavan, T C 32/296, 
Kochuveli, Kochuveli, 
Titanium P O, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

2 05/01/2026 K S  Jos Baby Jos (WIFE) TC 9/2280, Avenue 
Park, Pangappara, 

Kariavattom, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

3 05/01/2026 SAFARULLA J ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

TC 70/3213 (46/1085), 
PUHTUVAL, 

BEEMAPALLY, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

4 05/01/2026 NANDANA B ANAND 
SANKER 

BALASUBRAMONIAM 
S A (FTHR)

TC 39/1846 -3 
SREENANDANAM 

GNRA -41B, GANGA 
NAGAR, CHALA, 
CHALA, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 Veena Vijayanathan Srimathy (MTHR) TC 27/2761(1), B E R A 
- B lane, Thycaud, 
Thycaud, 695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

6 05/01/2026 MUHAMMADUBASHEER MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

TC 88/1776, 
ATTUVARAMBU 

VEEDU, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

7 05/01/2026 Dhanush Subramoni N Narayanaswami S 
(FTHR)

TC 40/422(2), AASHIR, 
Second Puthen Street, 

132 B, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

8 05/01/2026 SHAJAHAN M MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

TC 73/252(2) , 
OSHEEN VILLA, 

PAVITHRA NAGAR , 
PNRA 37 , 

KURIYATHI, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 05/01/2026 MINI ANILKUMAR  A S ANIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

15D, GANGA, HEERA 
4 PILLARS, 

KILLIPALAM, CIT 
ROAD, 

MELARANNOOR, 
THYCAUD, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

10 05/01/2026 L JAYAKUMARI KOCHUKESAVAN 
AASHAARI (FTHR)

TC 29/1217(3), 
KINATTINKARA 

VEEDU, 
KOZHIYOTTU LANE, 

PALKULANGARA, 
PETTAH, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

11 05/01/2026 Mabel  Archbald Archbald  Alphonso 
(HSBN)

Heera Heritage 9B, 
Kochar Road, Jagathy, 

Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

12 05/01/2026 ADEENA ABOOBAKER 
MAHMOOD (FTHR)

70/2000/4 ADEENA 
MANZIL, 

MANIKKAVILAKAM, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 05/01/2026 ANITHA KUMARI L  M KUNJIKRISHNAN  
ASSARI  (FTHR)

TC 31/1198/1 THARA 
-126, THAZHASSERY, 
PETTAH, PETTAH P 

O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 05/01/2026 Seena Antony John J (HSBN) TC 30/884(15/577) Siby 
Bhavan, PRA C 
Edappazhinji, 

Sasthamangalam P O, 
Sasthamangalam, 

695010, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

15 05/01/2026 Surendranathan Thampi 
V R 

Sudha KR (WIFE) TC 40/1157(2)Kedaram, 
Aruvikkaralane, 

Muttathara, 
Mamnacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

16 05/01/2026 SANTHOSH S SUBRAHMANIAN 
(FTHR)

T C 73/2341, 
PUTHENCHALAI, 

ARYACHALAI, 
CHALAI P O, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

17 05/01/2026 S ABDHULLAH SUDHEER A (FTHR) TC 75/701, 
ANUGRAHA NAGAR 
MANIKKAVILAKAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

18 05/01/2026 AMAN AJIYAS AISHU A S (MTHR) TC 82/3906, URRA 87 
UPPALAM ROAD, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695001, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 05/01/2026 KRISHNA KUMAR HARIHARA IYER 
(FTHR)

TC 72/674, Harisree, 
CLRA 33, Cheppil 

Lane, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

20 05/01/2026 Sudha K R Surendranathan Thampi 
(HSBN)

TC 40/1157(2)Kedaram, 
Aruvikkara Lane, 

Muttathara, Manacaud, 
695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

21 05/01/2026 BABY SHARMILA S  SANTHOSH S (HSBN) T C 71/2341, 
PUTHENCHALAI, 

ARYACHALAI, 
CHALAI P O, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

22 05/01/2026 SOFIYA S MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

TC 41/1608  
KUTHIRAVILAKOM 

VEEDU, 
KALIPPANKULAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

23 05/01/2026 Suja S Surendranathan Thampi 
(FTHR)

Tc 40/1157(2), Kedaram 
Aruvikkara Lane, 

Muttathara, Manacaud, 
695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

24 05/01/2026 Raihan J Makdoom A (FTHR) TC 36/1112(1), 
Makdoom 

Manzil,KERA30, 
PETTA, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 05/01/2026 SANTHOSH G S GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

DEEPTHY K L R A 
109, KUKKILIYA 
LANE, JAGATHY, 

THYCAUD P O, 
695014, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 05/01/2026 Akshaya Sudhakar 
Ponnu 

Sudhakar Raveendran 
(FTHR)

Sangeerthanam, TC- 
79/382(5), SPTRA 80-4, 
Kilikkode, Sreevaraham, 

Thiruvananthapuram 
City, Manacaud, 

695009, Taluq

  

27 05/01/2026 SURUMI S SUDHEER A (FTHR) TC 49/821/6 SIYA 
MANZIL, 

KALIPPANKULAM, 
KUTHUKALLINMOODU, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

28 05/01/2026 Sujth S Gayathri V S (WIFE) TC40/1157(2) Kedaram, 
Aruvikkara Lane, 

Muttathara, Manacaud, 
695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

29 05/01/2026 M SHAHUL MAHEENKANNU 
(FTHR)

TC 45/400, 
PUTHUVAL 

PURAYIDAM, 
BEEMAPALLY, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

30 05/01/2026 PRESEETHA L PARAMESWARAN K 
(FTHR)

TC 40/1074 PGRA 2, 
PANCHAMI 
GARDENS, 

JAGATHY, THYCAUD 
P O, 695014, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 05/01/2026 SAINABA SALEEMA S (OTHR) TC 82/3906, 
UPPALAM ROAD, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695001, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

32 05/01/2026 KOLAPPAN UNNI VIJAYA LEKSHMI 
(WIFE)

TC 14/2055, PADMA 
NIVAS, VANROSE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
UNIVERSITY, 695034, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

EAST

  

33 05/01/2026 Ponnu Vasantha Sudhakar Raveendran 
(HSBN)

Sangeerthanam, TC- 
79/382(5), SPTRA 80-4, 
Kilikkode, Sreevaraham, 

Thiruvananthapuram 
City, Manacaud, 
695009, Taluqa

  

34 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED KHAIF 
S

ASEENA R (FTHR) SHAHANAS MANZIL, 
CHANNANKARA, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
CHANNANKARA, 

695301, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

35 05/01/2026 Ponnu Vasantha Sudhakar Raveendran 
(HSBN)

Sangeerthanam, TC- 
79/382(5), SPTRA 80-4, 
Kilikkode, Sreevaraham, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud, 695009, 

Taluqa

  

36 05/01/2026 Sudhakar Raveendran Ponnu Vasantha (WIFE) Sangeerthanam, TC- 
79/382(5), SPTRA 80-4, 
Kilikkode, Sreevaraham, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud, 695009, 

Taluqa

  

37 05/01/2026 ANZAR  ABDUL 
SAMAD 

ABDUL  SAMAD 
(FTHR)

T C 35 /115-1, 
PUTHEN ROAD 

JUNCTION, 
VALLAKADAVU, 

VALLAKADAVU P O, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 05/01/2026 SARASWATHY CHELLAPPAN 
ASHARY (HSBN)

TC 43/743, 
PUTHUVAL PUTHAN 

VEEDU, 
MUTTATHARA, 

VALLAKAKDAVU P 
O, 695008, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

39 05/01/2026 LAWRENCE LOPEZ JULIET LAWRENCE 
(WIFE)

TC 90/41, 
ANUGRAHA VILLA, 
MADHAVAPURAM, 
TITANIUM, 695021, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

40 05/01/2026 P N  GEETHANJALI SUGUNA SEKHARA 
PILLAI (HSBN)

TC 85/1339/1, 
DHANVI  APRA  46 A, 

AMBA GARDENS  
PALKULANGARA, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

41 05/01/2026 ADITHYAN S SHAJI S (FTHR) TC 93/2786(1), Minerva 
Annex Puthan Road, 

Pettah, Pettah, 695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

42 05/01/2026 SIVAKUMAR R PREEJA 
PREMAKUMAR 

(WIFE)

FLAT NO 6A, TC 
82/704, ATHANI 

LANE, 
VANCHIYOOR, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 05/01/2026 ALI MAHEEN (FTHR) ATTARIKATHU 
VEEDU, MANICKAM 

VILAKAM, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

44 05/01/2026 MEENAKSHI P S SIVAKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 6A, TC 
82/704, ATHANI 

LANE, 
VANCHIYOOR, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 05/01/2026 ASEEM J JALAL (FTHR) TC 35/641, P D 
NAGAR, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 05/01/2026 FARSANA S HUZZAIN P (FTHR) TC 49/408/1, 
Payattuvilakathu Veedu, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

MANACAUD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

47 05/01/2026 SANDHYA V SANTHOSH G  (HSBN) TC 72/1798, 
KOCHUMUDUMBIL 

VEEDU, 
PERUMTHANNI, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

48 05/01/2026 RANJINI  P R PRASANNAKUMARAPILLA 
(FTHR)

TC 38/1249, 
PADAYANI ROAD, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 05/01/2026 ARIYA A ANILKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

TC 27/995-1 
AVITTOM, AMPRA 

LANE, 
NANDAVANAM, 

VIKAS BHAVAN P O, 
695033, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 05/01/2026 SANKARANARAYANAN HARIHARA IYER 
(FTHR)

TC 72/674, Harisree, C 
L R A 33, Cheppil Lane, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

51 05/01/2026 Molly  rajan Philip  Alex (OTHR) Sankaramangalam, 
Gandhiji Nagar, 
Pongamoodu, 

Nalanchira, 695015, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  

52 05/01/2026 Bharat Krishna S R Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Sreeniket House no. 23, 
KKRA 

Kurukkuvilakom, 
Thycaud, Thycaud, 

695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

53 05/01/2026 Hema S K V Jayaprakash (HSBN) TC 42/137/8, Sree 
Amman Nivas, Cheppil 

Lane, Muttathara, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

54 05/01/2026 FAIZAL  S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

TC 48/1301, 
ALUKKAD, 

MUTTATHARA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

55 05/01/2026 HISANA M SIDHIKALI K (FTHR) TC 75/585-1, COLONY 
ROAD 

BEEMAPALLY, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 05/01/2026 DEVIKA B S BIJU S (FTHR) T  C 36/367 Vayalil 
Veedu, Manava Nagar 

Palkulangara, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pettah P O, 695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

57 05/01/2026 JEFIN JOA KISHOR C KISHORE (FTHR) TC 23/166 KAVIL 
KADAV, 

VALIYASHALA, 
NEAR KAVIL DEVI 

TEMPLE, 
VALIYASHALA, 

695036, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 05/01/2026 DRISHIYA S S SURESH S (FTHR) TC 49/661(1), 
PUNNAMMOODU 

VEEDU 
CHIRAMUKKU, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

59 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAD 
M 

MOHAMMED RAZAK 
A (FTHR)

A J MANZIL, 
VETTAMPALLY, 

PANCODE, 
IRINCHAYAM P O, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

60 05/01/2026 M KRISHNAKUMAR MADHAVAN NAIR K 
(FTHR)

PURA 88 B, TC17/1948 
1, MADHAVEEYAM , 

NALLATH ROAD, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POOJAPURA, 695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

61 05/01/2026 AIDHAN UMAR  U UMARUL FAROOK 
(FTHR)

T C 19/1232, 
MUKKUMTHALA 

VILAKAM, 
KUNJALUMOODU, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

62 05/01/2026 AKSHAYA S S SURESH S (FTHR) TC 49/661, 
PUNNAMOODU, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 05/01/2026 HASNA SALIM HASEENABEEVI 
(MTHR)

TC 46/1164, 
PUTHUVAL HOUSE, 

BEEMAPALLI, 
VALLAKKADAVOO, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

64 05/01/2026 MADHAV 
KRISHNAKUMAR 

M KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PURA 88 B,TC17/1948 
1, 

MADHAVEEYAM ,NALLATH 
ROAD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POOJAPURA, 695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

65 05/01/2026 SHAMNA S MANSOOR N (HSBN) TC 34/1206, SSRA -232 
AIRPORT ROAD, FCI 
SULAIMAN STREET, 
VALLAKADAVOO P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

66 05/01/2026 SREELEKHA N K KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

TC 49/967-1, 
PUNNAMOODU 

VEEDU 
CHIRAMUKKU, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED AL 
FADHEEL Z 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

TC 35/174 P M 
MANZIL, J M ROAD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 05/01/2026 ANUSHA K A KRISHNAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

TC 43/489(2) , 
PRANAVAM, GANGA 

NAGAR, 
CHARUMOODU, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 05/01/2026 SEENA S MUHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

TC35/502, NEAR 
CIVIL SUPPLY, 

VALIYATHURA, 
VALLAKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

70 05/01/2026 Aseena A Libu H (HSBN) tc 88 / 1064 Gandhi 
Nagar, Vallakkadavu, 
pettah, Vallakkadavu, 

695008, 
thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

71 05/01/2026 SURESH S R SREEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

TC 49/967A, 
PUNNAMOODU 

VEEDU 
CHIRAMUKKU, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

72 05/01/2026 MERLI RAJ K R  VINOD A  (HSBN) SUNI NIVAS, 
KUZHITHALAMCODE 

MEKKUMKARA, 
PUTHEN VEEDU 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

73 05/01/2026 AMINA SHEHMA J JUNAIDA S (MTHR) TC 35/182, J M ROAD, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

74 05/01/2026 P SAJU PACHAN (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VETTIYARA, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

VETTIYARA, 695603, 
VARKKALA

  

75 05/01/2026 Saboora A jahangeer  (HSBN) tc 35/484, juma masjid 
road vallakkadavu, 

muttathara, 
vallakkadavu, 695008, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

76 05/01/2026 Sofiya JUSTAS (HSBN) TC 17/4273 GRA 377, 
AMMU 

GOWREESAPATTOM, 
PATTPM, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

77 05/01/2026 SADIYA SULPHIKAR SULPHIKAR A (FTHR) MUBEENA MANZIL, 
WIRELESS 
JUNCTION, 

KADAKAMPALLI, 
BEACH P O, 695007, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

78 05/01/2026 DHARMENDRAN G S GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

TC 5/2985 (1), 
UTHRADAM, 

CHERUVAIKKAL, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

79 05/01/2026 S V  RAJAN SIVARAMA PILLA 
(FTHR)

C P R A -71, 
TC-83/606, SREE 

POORNIMA, N P P 
ROAD, 

KAITHAMUKKU 
PETTAH, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

80 05/01/2026 FAYIZ AHMED A ABDUL NASAR A 
(FTHR)

TC 70/2821 (45/1018), 
BEEMAPALLY, 
BEEMAPALLY, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

81 05/01/2026 MUSHTAK AHMED A ABDUL VAHAB M 
(FTHR)

TC 35/963/5, 
BISMILLAH HOUSE, 

BILAL NAGAR, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

82 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFUWAN F 

FAISAL M (FTHR) TC 46/1016, SHAMILA 
MANZIL, 

MANIKKAVILAKAM,POONTHURA 
P O, POONTHURA, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

83 05/01/2026 AVANTHIKA B P BABU A (FTHR) TC 29/16, KNRA 315, 
THULAYIL LANE, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

84 05/01/2026 S Ansar Naseera Beevi L 
(MTHR)

T C 45/1227/A, 
Beemapally, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

85 05/01/2026 NIZAMUDEEN M MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

TC 35/123, P D 
NAGAR, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

86 05/01/2026 thaqiyudeen siddique siddique  n (FTHR) TC 35 / 701  JAS 
COTTAGE, PD 

NAGAR 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

MUTTATHARA, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

87 05/01/2026 Majida Shahul Hameed Shahul Hameed (HSBN) TC 34/82, Rajeev 
Nagar,Kannanthura, 

Shangumugham, 
Kadakampally, Beach p 

o, 695007, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

88 05/01/2026 HAZEENA S SULFIKAR A (HSBN) MUBEENA MANZIL, 
WIRELESS 
JUNCTION, 

KADAKAMPALLI, 
BEACH P O, 695007, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

89 05/01/2026 PRAMEELA  D B BABU A (HSBN) TC 29/16, KNRA 315, 
THULAYIL LANE, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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90 05/01/2026 KURUPPALIL 
MUSTAPHA 
JAMEELA 

N MUSTAPHA (FTHR) TC 13/1288, MALAZZ, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

91 05/01/2026 ABIDA LATHEEF A K ABDUL 
LATHEEF (HSBN)

T C-27/558-1, 
MAMATHA, 
PATTOOR, 

VANCHIYUR P O, 
695035, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

92 05/01/2026 ELA  P B BABU  A (FTHR) TC 29/16, KNRA 315, 
THULAYIL LANE, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

93 05/01/2026 YUSRA JAWAHAR M A JAWAHAR 
(FTHR)

T C 88/214/1, 
JAWAHAR NIVAS, 
PETTAH VILLAGE, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

VALLAKKADAVU

  

94 05/01/2026 SANIHA SAFEER SAFEER H (FTHR) TC 34/1276, 
SULAIMAN STREET, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

95 05/01/2026 AMAL CHANDRA C AJITHA KUMARI J 
(MTHR)

25/125, PULIMOODU, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

PULIMOODU, 695001, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

96 05/01/2026 A Pattabhi Raman Pathmavathi Ammal P 
G (WIFE)

TC 24/1848, TENRA 
50, Sreekripa, Thycaud 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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applications have been received)
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THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

97 05/01/2026 Azhakath M Madhavakurup (FTHR) Azhakath House EVRA 
376, Easwari Vilas Road 
Jagathy, Thycaud  P O, 

Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

98 05/01/2026 SHIJINA S N SHAHID (FTHR) 398, SHAJINA NIVAS 
CHEMPARATHI 
VILA, VEILOOR, 

MURUKKUMPUZHA, 
695302, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

99 05/01/2026 Abitha A MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

TC 50/730/8, RADHAS 
HINDOLAM, VALIYA 
PUNNAKKAL LANE, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

100 05/01/2026 Santhini C Ramesh M (HSBN) Sarath Bhavan, Maria 
Nagar, Chenthupooru, 
Vattappara, Vencode 

PO, 695028, 
Nedumancadu

  

101 05/01/2026 Muhammed Al Sabith  S 
K

B Sunil (FTHR) TC 36/1930 Rahmath, 
Vallakadavu, Pettah, 
Vallakadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

102 05/01/2026 CHANDRA BABU K KRISHNAMMA  B 
(MTHR)

25/125, GANDHARI 
AMMAN KOVIL 

ROAD, PULIMOODU, 
PULIMOODU, 695001, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

103 05/01/2026 HAFID REHMAN MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

TC 74/905, 
PALLITHERUVU, S M 
LOCK, POONTHURA, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

104 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ENAZ MUHAMMAD 
ESMAYIL (FTHR)

TC 45/1227 A, 
KUNNUVILAKAM 

PURAYIDAM, 
BEEMAPALLY, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

105 05/01/2026 SHEEJA N B SHAFEEK A (HSBN) TC 18/1935, SHIBU 
MANZIL, 

THRIKKANNAPURAM, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
NEMOM

  

106 05/01/2026 INAD MUHAMMED MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

TC 70/48, 
KUNNUVILAKAM 

PURAYIDAM 
BEEMAPALLY, 
MUTTATHARA, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

107 05/01/2026 SHAFEEK 
ABOOBAKER 

ABOOBAKER (FTHR) TC 18/1043, 
VARUVILAKOM, 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 

NEMOM

  

108 05/01/2026 najuma n noushad (FTHR) tc 76/1020-1, 
beemapally, muttathara, 

vallakkadavu p o, 
695008, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

109 05/01/2026 Subina Shajeer (HSBN) Paniyil Veedu, 
Kochuthuruth, Azhoor, 
Perumathura, 695303, 

Chrayinkeezh
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110 05/01/2026 SEYDATH BEEVI S SAIDALI H (FTHR) TC 70/415, 
MAMOOTTUVILAKAM 

BEEMAPALLY, 
MUTTATHARA, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

111 05/01/2026 Sharafath  S Shaji (FTHR) TC 35/617, Sulaiman 
Street, Petta, 

Vallakkadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

112 05/01/2026 AKSHIT P SUREESH SUREESH K S (FTHR) KAILASAM 
TC-1508-2, CHACKAI, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PETTAH, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

113 05/01/2026 sheeba i akbar (HSBN) TC 36/1963 -12, 
puthanpalam  

vallakkadavu, pettah, 
vallakkadavu, 695008, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

114 05/01/2026 Pranav B Balaji s (FTHR) TC 42/1487-7, 
sreevaraham, 

Sreevaraham Market 
junction, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

115 05/01/2026 K PADMANABHAN  V KAILASAM (FTHR) TC 80/2281,SP LANE 
SPLRA 7, WEST 
STREET, FORT , 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695023, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

CENTRAL
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116 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SOOFI ABUHURERA (MTHR) TC 70/633, 
NADUVILAKAM 

PURAYIDAM, 
BEEMAPALLY, 

VALLAKKADAVOO P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

117 05/01/2026 Shefna S Shamila A (MTHR) Shehin Manzil TC 
32/794/2, Near All 
Saints Beach Po, 
Kadakampalli, 

Shangumugham, 
695007, TVM

  

118 05/01/2026 SREEJITH G S C GOPINATHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 15/641-1, 
AYILYAM, USRA - 

106, 
UDARASIROMANI 

ROAD, 
VAZHUTHACAUD, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

119 05/01/2026 RAMSURYA NAIR PADMASEKHAR P 
(FTHR)

43/521, Govt Quarters, 
Melarannur, Karamana, 

Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

120 05/01/2026 REMYA LEKSHMI H 
R 

SREEJITH G S (HSBN) TC 15/641-2, 
AYILYAM, U S R A - 

106, 
UDARASIROMANI 

ROAD, 
VAZHUTHACAUD, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


